Arbitrary Function Generators
AFG31000 Series Datasheet
The AFG31000 Series is the best-in-class waveform generation platform
designed for the most demanding expectations on performance and
versatility, throughout the whole process of product realization. The 9-inch
capacitive touch screen, built-in arbitrary waveform application, and
patented InstaView™ technology bring unprecedented user experience for
researchers and engineers, and enable them to focus on their job instead

The AFG31000 provide upgrade options of bandwidth, memory extension
and sequence mode support. These options can be installed at the factory
or at any time after purchase. This helps to reduce the product ownership
threshold. And when test requirements increase, you can purchase and
install upgrade software licenses top add higher performance features.
Upgrades eliminate the concern about the return on investment during the
instrument lifetime.
Datasheet
4   www.tektronix.com
AFG31000 Series
www.tektronix.com    5
Specifications
All specifications are guaranteed unless noted otherwise. All specifications apply to all models unless noted otherwise.
Model overview
Model Bandwidth Number of channels
AFG31021 25 MHz 1
AFG31051 50 MHz
AFG31101 100 MHz
AFG31151 150 MHz
AFG31251 250 MHz
AFG31022 25 MHz 2
AFG31052 50 MHz
AFG31102 100 MHz
AFG31152 150 MHz

yeyang
删划线
yeyang
插入号
AFG
yeyang
附注
add one more line for Effective maximum frequency out: 25/50/100/150/250 MHz for the five different bandwidths
yeyang
删划线
yeyang
插入号
Amplitude flatness (1 VP-P, relative to 1 kHz)
yeyang
附注
freq range is "25MHz to 100MHz" here for AFG31101/2, not "25MHz to 50MHz"
yeyang
删划线
yeyang
插入号

删划线
yeyang
插入号
143.3 mm(5.64 in.)
yeyang
删划线
yeyang
插入号
Instrument is protected from over-temperature by turn-off outputs
yeyang
插入号
-
Ordering Information
Models
AFG31021 1 μHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31022 1 μHz to 25 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31051 1 μHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31052 1 μHz to 50 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31101 1 μHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31102 1 μHz to 100 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31151 1 μHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31152 1 μHz to 150 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31251 1 μHz to 250 MHz sine wave, 1-channel arbitrary function generator
AFG31252 1 μHz to 250 MHz sine wave, 2-channel arbitrary function generator
Options
Factory options
MEM Extends arbitrary waveform memory to 128 Mpts/ch in Advanced mode
SEQ Enables Sequence, Triggered and Gated modes in Advanced mode
Upgrade options
Function For one channel instruments For two channel instruments
Enables Sequence mode AUP-AFG3SEQ-1 AUP-AFG3SEQ-2
Extends arb memory to 128Mpts AUP-AFG3MEM-1 AUP-AFG3MEM-2
Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz to 50 MHz AUP-AFG3BW25T50-1 AUP-AFG3BW25T50-2
Bandwidth extension from 25 MHz to 100 MHz AUP-AFG3BW25T100-1 AUP-AFG3BW25T100-2
Bandwidth extension from 50 MHz to 100 MHz AUP-AFG3BW50T100-1 AUP-AFG3BW50T100-2
Bandwidth extension from 155 MHz to 250 MHz AUP-AFG3BW150T250-1 AUP-AFG3BW150T250-2
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)